5. Matchschutzentreffen Armee 2012

11. + 12. Februar 2012

Gruppenrangliste

Rang Gruppen

1.

MSV OW

Aargau

OMSV

EMSV

Graubiinden |

Pilatusgeischter

ZHSV 1

Name

HUppi
Britschgi
Vogler
Abécherli
Weissmiiller

Linder

Jenni
Morgenthaler
Schumacher
Schumacher

Ueltschi
Cottier
Marti
Boss
Kampf

Stucki
Eggimann
Riedwyl
Kunz
Kunz

Hartmann
Jemmi
Studer
Stiffler
Morell

Wallimann
Dahinden
Jaggi
Marfurt
Odermatt

Spuhler
Gyr
Bergmann
Favre
Vogele

Vorname

Urban
Karin
Bat
Ruedi
Daniel

Willy
Peter
Stefan
Hans
Walter

Hans
Jean-Marc
Christian
Peter
Michael

Max
Kurt
Christian
Anna
Werner

Mirjam
Manni
Robert
Andrea
Otto

Ueli
Peter
Martin
Isidor
Toni

Martin
Ernst
Peter
Jean Claude
Hugo

542
541
541
537
524

552
536
530
528
516

544
542
524
520
518

548
529
525
518
515

537
535
534
519
504

540
529
527
515
509

531
528
521
520
508

Total

537.0

2685

532.4

2662

529.6

2648

527.0

2635

525.8

2629

524.0

2620

521.6

2608



Rang Gruppen

8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Entlebuch

MSV NW

SGKSV

ZHSV 2

Graubiinden |l

MSV SH

SVR Frauenfeld

Name

Emmenegger
Schopfer
Bieri

Koch

Wicki

Odermatt
May
Frank
Kesseli
Odermatt

Kellenberger
Schneider
Busser
Alther
Ulmann

Bolliger
Giezendanner
Bachmann
Maurer

Bisig

Frischknecht
Jemmy
Rupp
Capeder
Widmaier

Bohren
Bachtold
Hubli
Enderli
Gysel

Badertscher
Schmutz
Hagen
Schweizer
Grubenmann

Vorname

Erwin
Hanspeter
Hans
Ludwig
Walter

Beat
Erich
Peter
Gerhard
Andreas

Bruno
Adrian
Mario
Doris
Gallus

Heinz

Ueli
Werner
Hansruedi
Hans

Carl
Peter
Josef
Remo
Walter

Peter
Werner
Bert
Peter
Armin

Urs
Urs
Elias
Reto
Markus

531
528
525
514
508

535
525
523
514
508

538
537
524
509
472

530
526
517
505
493

525
523
516
511
492

525
516
510
504
491

534
510
505
485
469

Total

521.2

2606

521.0

2605

516.0

2580

514.2

2571

513.4

2567

509.2

2546

500.6

2503



